
SpecialFeeder.Cattle
.Orange Va.

Tuesday,Sept. 7
244 head.
Steers: Medium-1 300-400 lbs.

60.50-64.00; 400-500 lbs. 59.5065.25;
500-600 lbs. 62.0066.00; 600-700 lbs.
62.0063.75; 700600 lbs. 57.5062.50.
Large-1400600 lbs. 60.5068.00; 500-
600 lbs. 63.0065.50; ‘6OO-700 lbs.
63.0064.00; 700600 lbs. 61.5063.00.
Small-1500600 lbs. 59.0064.50.

Heifers: Medium-1 300-400 lbs.
49.00-49.%- 400600 lbs. 51.25-53.50;
500600 lbs. 54.0065.25; 600-700 lbs.
52.7564.00. Large-1 300-400 lbs.
49.0061.00; 400600 lbs. 51.2561.50;
500600 lbs. 55.0065.75; 600-700 lbs.
52.7564.00. Small-1 500600 lbs.
48.50; 600-700 lbs. 48.25.

FeederPigs
Farmvflle,Va.

Thursday,Sept 2
FEEDERPIGS: Receipts 1,616.
US 1 & 2: 30-39 lbs. 150.50; 4049'

lbs. 150.00; 50-59 lbs. 137.50; 6069>
lbs. 117.00; 70-84 lbs. 107.00; 85-100
lbs. 74.00.

US 3: 3039 lbs. 150.00-153.50; 40-
49 lbs. 140.00;50-59 lbs. 129.00; 60-69
lbs. 111.00; 70-84 lbs. 88.00.

Computer Slaughter
Lamb Sale

Dublin, Va.
Friday, Sept 3

1244head.
High Choice & Prime 95-125 lbs,

51.00-53.25; Choice 85-125 lbs. 48.00-
50.25.

JolietCattle
Joliet, 1L

Thursday, Sept9
Reports suppliedby USDA

. QATTLE: Friday through
Wednesday’s salable receipts
2,250; 5 days last week 3,514; same
period a year ago 2668. Trading
moderate on Tuesday; slow on
Wednesday Slaughter steers ended
the week steady, instances 50
higher compared with Wednesday
of last week. Slaughter heifers
ended the week mostlysteady, few
instances 50 to 1.00 lower on
weights under 925. Cows closed the
weeksteady.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: Mixed
high Choice and Prime 34 1100-
1250 66.0067.00, 1 load 67.50
Tuesday; 3 l/z loads 68.00 Wed-
nesday. Choice 24 1100-1250# 63.50-
66.50 Tuesday; 62.5064.00, load
66.00 Wednesday, 1000-1100# 62.00-
64.50 Tuesday; 62.0064.00; Wed-
nesday. mixedGood and Choice 2-3
1000-1200# 61.0062.50 Tuesday;
60.0062.00 Wednesday.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: Mixed
Choice and Prime 2-4 950-1175
63.50,3 loads 63.75 Tuesday; 62.50
62.75, load 63.00 Wednesday.
Choice 2-4 900-1000 61.5033.50
Tuesday; 60.0062.00 Wednesday;

Lebanon Valley
Livestock

Fredericksburg, Pa.
Tuesday,Sept 7

Report supplied by PDA

When Agway builds a structure
for your farm operation, don’t
expect us to leave until it’s ready
to use. Because Agway has been
constructing quality buildings from
start-to-finish for more than 30
years, and yours will be no
different.
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€ thing
imon:

Nq
worries

Agway offers building design, site preparation, con-
struction and equipment installation. And Agway offers
all this for one price. When we do the job, services like
delivering and unloading materials aren’textra they’re
part of the contract. Builder’s Risk Insurance is includ-
ed, too. So you don’t have the burden of additional in-
surance costs while your facility goes up. And, ifyou’d
prefer to leaveyour capital in the bank earning interest,
there’s Agri-Lease, a leasing plan Agway designed
especially for farmers.

I don’t have time toworry!
...That’s why I’dlike to learnmore about worry-free
Agway Buildings.

□ Econostock-40
□ Farmstore Building

□ FarmShop Building
□Farm Utility

□ Grain StorageBuilding

Q Herd Replacement
OExpandable Freestall Bam
□ Single Story Dairy Bam

□ 36' Horse Bara
□ Other

Inaddition.to informationchecked above, send me details on
Agway Lease Plans Or call(315) ill-1712.

Name

Address

State.

Livestock market and auction news
850-900 61.00-62.00 Tuesday; 57.50-
60.00 Wednesday. Mixed Good and
Choicjs 2-3 900-1000 60.00-61.50
Tuesday; 57.50-59.00 Wednesday;
800-900 56.00-60.00 Tuesday; 54.00-
58.00 Wednesday.

COWS: Cutter & Utility few
Commercial 1-3 37.00-41.00, few
individuals Wednesday 42.00.
Canner 32.00-36.00.

CATTLE 162. Compared with
last Tuesday’s market, slaughter
cows .25-SI.SO lower. Choice 2-4,
1100-1280 lbs. slaughter steers
64.50-67.25, couple 68.50, few good
57.25-63.75, few Standard 55.75-56.
Few Choice slaughterheiferd 58.00-
60.10, Good 54-57.25. Utility &

Commercial slaughter cows 40.50-
43.85, couple47.00, Cutters 38-41.60,
Canner & Low Cutters 35.25-38,
Shells down to 31. Yield Grade #l,
1030-1625 lbs. slaughter bulls 45-
52.50.

CALVES 240. Few choice vealers
87.00-103, few Good 71.00-80,
Standard and Good 70-105 lbs.
54.0005, Utility 5080 lbs.. 41.0082.

FarmCalves: Hoi. BuUs*do-130 lbs.
63.00-91, mostly 70.0040; Hoi.
Heifers 85-115 lbs. 66.00-95.00.

HOGS 196.Barrows and gilts .75-
11.25 higher. US No. 1-2 210-230 lbs.
barrows and gilts 65.75-66.25, No. 1-
3 2-240 lbs. 63.75-65.50, lot No. 2-3
275 lbs. at 63.00. US No. 1-3 325-640
lbs. sows 54.25-57.75, couple 59.
Boars 45-49.75.

FEEDER PIGS 21. Lot US No. 1-
3 30lbs. feeder pigs at 92.00 Cwt.

SHEEP 10. Few Choice 65-110
lbs. spring slaughter lambs 49. ,00-
56.00. Few slaughter ewes 10.00-
16.00.

ShenandoahValley
Livestock .

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, Sept 4

Report supplied by auction
STOCKER, FEEDER AND

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Good
Light Steer Calves 66.00-71.00;
Medium 61.0045.75; Plain 60.00
and down; Good Heavy Steers
62.0047.00; Medium 58.0041.75;
Plain 57.00 and down; Holstein
Steers 42.50-52.00; Good Light
Heifer Calves 49.00-54.00; Medium

Long after he’s handedyou the
keys, an Agway specialist will
return to make certainyour turn-
key system is operating profita-
bly. And further down the road,
the Agway 5/40 Timber Column
Building Warrantycovers any and
all defects in materials and work-

manship. So plan to rely on your Agway building for a
good long time. From framing lumber to fasteners,
Agway uses only top quality materials.

We conduct our business with the tanner in mind.
Agway salespeople are experts on more than just
building construction they know your total farm
system’s needs. That’s why when an Agway building
goes up, you don’t miss a day of work. We call it our
turnkey service, but when we handyou the keys, you’re
going to call it smart business.

Phone
Mai] to: Agway BuildingDepartment

PO Box 4853, Syracuse, NY 13221

Beat line tocall.

(agww)

LancasterFarming, Saturday, September 11,1982—A13

45.00-48.75; Plan 44.00 and down;
Good Heavy Heifers 50.00-54.50;
Medium 46.00-49.75; Plain 45.00
and down; Slaughter Cows 38.00-
42.50; Utilities 34.00-37.75; Canners
& Cutters 33.00 and down; Stock
Bulls 51.75 and down; Slaughter
bulls 52.50and down.

CALVES: Veal Calves 74.50 and
down; Baby Calves 70.00 and
down.

SHEEP & LAMBS: Blue O,
Choice 54.50; Good Red O 45.00;
Feeder Lambs 47.50 and down;
Slaughter Ewes 16.00-21.75.

HOGS: Top 56.00; Heavy 53.00
and down; Sows 54.00 and down;
Boars 46.25 and down.

''vthedairy

EAR CORN
Paying Top Prices For
Good Quality Ear Corn
• Wet or Dry
• No Quantity too large

or too small
• Fast Unloading -

Dump on Pile & Go
• Easy access -2.2

miles off 283 bypass-
Manheim, Mt. Joy
exit

• Daily Receiving 7:30
A.M. to 5 P.M. - un-
loading evenings &

Saturdays by appt.
• Trucks available for
• pick up at your farm.

Call Anytime For Price
717-665-4785

JAMES E. NOLL GRAIN


